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NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 2 de 11      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1

04215032

08871544

28969686

33986776

76262731

80075126

12419818

08876318

44405604

08893409

05913958

80076514

08891454

47341494

76266031

09199782

52968914

80062888

09205579

D.N.I.

 JARILLO FERNANDEZ,SARA

 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ,M. CRUZ

 JIMENEZ VILLAPALOS,SOLANGEL

 LIMA ALVAREZ,ELENA

 LLAGAS GARCIA,MARIA

 LLORENTE GARCIA,AURORA

 LONGARELA FERNANDEZ,ANGELA

 LOPEZ BASTIDA,PATRICIA

 LOPEZ BELLOT,INES MARIA

 LOPEZ GARCIA,M. ANGELES

 LOPEZ MEDINA,VIRGINIA

 LOPEZ OJEDA,MARINA

 LOPEZ PECOS,GEMA

 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ,MARIA DEL AMOR

 LOPEZ TRINIDAD,MARIA

 MAESTRE CABEZAS,M. CARMEN

 MALAGA RODRIGUEZ,GEMA

 MALFEITOS SERRANO,CLARA MARIA

 MANZANO DE LA FUENTE,MLAGROS

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 04.4000

 06.0500

 08.0300

 07.6000

 04.4100

 04.3550

 04.3600

 08.5600

 04.4500

 05.0600

 04.4400

 06.1150

 05.6400

 06.5200

 08.2350

 05.3550

 07.7500

 04.2000

 04.3500

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres



NOTAS DE LA 2ª PRUEBA

................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 2

76136568

45131078

08855803

44786586

80088105

44780904

47291631

45558422

52333328

08870843

04191758

34780622

76256279

53579697

28945796

80087452

09191709

08112215

09199294

08827455

53269040

80067154

76264016

80082998

09195187

28950829

08858797

D.N.I.

 MARTIN GARCIA,ANA JESSICA

 MARTIN MAESTRE,ELENA

 MARTINEZ CARRERO,MARIA ISABEL

 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ,EVA

 MASERO VISIGA,M. ANGELES

 MATAMOROS DIAZ,MARIA ELENA

 MELERO VELASCO,MARIA

 MENDEZ ALVAREZ,CARMEN

 MERA CANO,MARIA SOFIA

 MERCHAN CERRATO,ANA BELEN

 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ,VANESA

 MERINO CARRASCO,JULIA

 MIMBRERO RICO,ELENA

 MONGE TELLO,LORENZO

 MONTERO HERNANDEZ,ANA

 MOREIRA MENDES,M. CARMEN

 MORENO DIAZ,MARIA DOLORES

 MORIDO NEILA,ISABEL

 MOYANO TELLEZ,VANESA

 MULERO DIAZ,MARIA ESTHER

 MUÑOZ GARCIA,ADRIANA BELEN

 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ,SARA

 MUÑOZ PEREZ,ELISABETH

 MUÑOZ SERRANO,VERONICA MARIA

 MUÑOZ-REJA GALAN,VANESSA

 NEVADO NEVADO,MARIA GEMA

 NIETO BLANCO,EMILIA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 09.4900

 04.2700

 05.8875

 02.8900

 02.9700

 07.1740

 07.5550

 09.3500

No presentado

 02.5000

 01.5700

 01.9000

 08.3500

 08.2950

 08.0500

 04.7050

 04.1470

 03.1800

 07.2750

 03.0500

 07.7100

 07.7200

 06.1400

 06.0525

 02.8325

 04.1500

 09.4500

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 2

79261035

34771436

D.N.I.

 NOVILLO DE LA CRUZ,MARIA DOLORES

 OLIVARES MUÑOZ,ROCIO

Apellido y nombre

1

1

Ac.

 04.1000

 08.2400

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 3

34781099

76026507

08896486

08881575

76120927

76126732

08879329

70932680

28973567

53573100

80052678

08850147

80059661

76113490

28951151

08843009

48999400

76119870

80090916

33997294

D.N.I.

 PACHON SANCHEZ,YOLANDA

 PAJARES BELLO,ANA BELEN

 PARDO BARRAGAN,JAVIER

 PARRA MORENO,GEMA

 PASTOR ELIZO,PIEDAD

 PAZ SANCHEZ,MARIA ISABEL

 PECERO VACAS,MARIA

 PEÑA NIETO,ELVIRA

 PEÑA RASO,ELSA

 PEÑAS HIDALGO,ELVIRA

 PEREZ RASTROLLO,ELIA MARIA

 PEREZ - CORTES ACERO,ROCIO

 PIRIZ MIRA,MARIA

 PLATA DE LARA,BEATRIZ

 POLO MANGUT,GEMA MARIA

 POZO PINHEIRO,JOAQUIN DEL

 PRADO SANZ,M. GRACIA

 RAMOS ESTEVEZ,MARIA TERESA

 REBOLLO MALATO,CARMEN

 RODRIGUEZ COUTO,MALVINA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 03.2000

 09.0000

 03.9500

 09.0000

 05.3000

 08.5000

 09.5000

 04.3000

 09.0000

 07.5610

 08.2500

 07.8500

 04.0500

 06.1750

 03.5000

 03.9500

 08.0000

 08.0000

 07.6800

 05.4000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 4

08899823

15500579

45556345

08829662

08865005

53574392

80068116

76021721

80077817

80050707

08862486

79261375

80070118

80076577

79308389

80157799

52961964

D.N.I.

 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ,SARA

 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN,NOELIA

 RODRIGUEZ NIETO,FELISA

 RODRIGUEZ PARDO,M. AUXILIADORA

 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ,SARA

 ROMERO MORENO,CRISTINA

 ROSAL SANCHEZ,IRENE DEL

 RUIZ FRADES,MERCEDES

 RUIZ NEBREDA,LOURDES

 SANCHEZ MONTAÑO,GEMA

 SANCHEZ REY,ANA DELIA

 SANCHEZ VERJANO,CARMEN

 SANTIAGO BUENO,CARMEN OBDULIA

 SOTO PULIDO,JESUS

 TEJADO HIDALGO,PATRICIA

 TOCADOS GIL,NATALIA

 URBINA IBARRO,MARIA PAZ

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 03.9500

 06.9700

 08.3800

 06.2700

 04.5600

 09.3500

 07.8700

 03.9000

 06.9000

 05.4400

 08.8500

 08.5275

 08.8100

 03.3825

 03.5000

 03.8400

 05.2800

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 5

08894950

28964504

30985519

70936403

71906550

53573836

79259346

80053488

08872514

76032965

76119718

09195631

44777414

80082054

80094972

07253343

06971142

76262728

28970250

74918860

80069881

07253261

80089456

80104628

80070764

45556189

08879363

D.N.I.

 ACEDO BENITEZ,M. MAGDALENA

 ACEDO BRAVO,SORAYA

 ALBA JIMENEZ,TANIA

 ALMOHALLA CASTELLANO,LAURA

 ALVAREZ GARCIA,ANA ISABEL

 ALVAREZ TAMAYO,SARA

 AMARILLA GUDIÑO,MARIA VICTORIA

 ARAYA MERINO,MARIA TEODORA

 ARDILA ALVAREZ,LUCIA

 AVILA BRONCANO,M. GUADALUPE

 BARDON MONTERO,BEATRIZ

 BARRENA IZQUIERDO,MANUELA

 BARRIOS RICO,MARIA JOSE

 BAUTISTA PIÑERO,MATILDE

 BECERRA GARRIDO,PEDRO

 BECERRA TARDIO,ISABEL

 BEJARANO CORCHERO,TOMAS

 BENITEZ IGLESIAS,MARIA DEL CARM

 BERNABE HERNANDEZ,VICTOR

 BERRAL BAENA,INMACULADA M.

 VAZQUEZ BARBERO,ELENA

 VAZQUEZ MONTAÑO,PATRICIA

 VAZQUEZ SILVA,ANA ISABEL

 VILLARES CARRASCO,ANDREA

 VIVAS PARIENTE,CRISTINA

 ZAMBRANO BARRIOS,TAMARA

 ZAMBRANO HORMIGO,LOURDES

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.0000

 05.5000

 03.0000

 04.2500

 06.2500

 07.0000

 05.0000

 08.5000

 05.0000

 08.0000

 07.7500

 05.5000

 04.0000

 09.2500

 04.2500

 03.5000

 08.0000

 05.5000

 03.0000

 06.0000

 03.5000

 04.5000

 08.2500

 03.7500

 09.1500

 04.2500

 03.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     

Página 8 de 11      

CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 6

80154432

08862238

80075389

44783380

77369086

76113366

76036979

08836662

79260587

28973284

53578773

44776313

76016158

08880355

80075742

80075678

76112969

80063287

08112432

09211709

08843939

08886690

08872808

44778602

D.N.I.

 BLANCO CASILLAS,MARIA

 BLANCO ROMAN,M. INMACULADA

 BORDES ESCALERA,SUSANA

 BUENAVIDA RODRIGUEZ,MARIA TERESA

 BUENDIA RICO,MARIA LUISA

 BUENO GONZALEZ,MARIA ROCIO

 CALDERA PUERTO,INMACULADA CON

 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ,JAVIER

 CANO GARCIA,LUISA MARIA

 CANO VAZQUEZ,LORENA

 CANSECO MARTIN,ALMA

 CARRANZA BAENA,MONTEVIRGEN MA

 CARRASCO MATEOS,LARA MARIA

 CARRETERO MARTINEZ,MARIA

 CERRATO ACEDO,ROCIO

 CHAVEZ MADRIGAL,BEATRIZ

 CLEMENTE MARTIN,ROSARIO

 COLLADO POZO,DELIA FCA.

 CREGO GONZALEZ,REBECA

 CULEBRAS MURIEL,ELENA

 DAVALOS GORDILLO,MARIA

 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ,ANA

 DOMINGUEZ MENDEZ,NEREA

 DURAN VIZUETE,ELENA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 02.9000

 03.3200

 08.2980

 07.4760

 03.7210

 07.8980

 06.7650

 04.0300

 08.7338

 06.0100

 08.8290

 08.2210

 07.0790

 05.1980

 09.9600

 04.3370

 08.9400

 02.9350

 08.3320

 07.3190

 09.0660

 05.0340

 03.2320

 07.8280

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 

El Presidente El Secretario     
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 7

08839323

44785385

80085971

52964531

80082765

80071200

04228677

76252796

08876676

08857387

76035848

08898183

76024407

76116810

53264694

08888838

45557764

08890377

08883495

53574359

44788854

D.N.I.

 ESCORIAL REDONDO,ANA BELEN

 ESPADA SANCHEZ,M. NIEVES

 ESTEBAN SANTANA,ALICIA

 EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ,ANA DAVINIA

 EXPOSITO GRANADOS,MARTA

 FEIJOO DOMINGUEZ,VERONICA

 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ,ANDREA

 FERNANDEZ LEON,FATIMA

 FERNANDEZ PARRAGA,NOEMI

 FIGUEREDO VECINO,SARAI

 FLORES PEREZ,MONICA

 FRANCO BENITEZ,MARIA ELOISA

 FRANCO CORRALES,ANA MARIA

 FUENTE NUÑEZ,M. VANESA DE LA

 GALLEGO MUÑOZ,M. ANGELES

 GARCIA FERNANDEZ,SARA

 GARCIA GARCIA,ESTHER

 GARCIA GARCIA,FCA. ISABEL

 GARCIA MARQUEZ,ANA MARIA

 GARCIA MATEOS,ALMUDENA

 GARCIA PARADA,M. BIENVENIDA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 05.2500

 04.7500

 07.3400

 04.6500

 07.0920

 04.5300

 04.3050

 08.3250

 04.2250

 08.7750

 09.3350

 04.2750

 06.5250

 06.6600

 04.4750

 06.6240

 08.7650

 04.7400

 06.8450

 03.5300

 03.7150

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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................................, a ........ de ...........................de .......... 
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 8

08887994

80058408

53572040

14633482

09203809

80078198

52961680

08883161

76119270

28957246

09193691

80049308

34775326

79261903

08867583

76032222

14637717

53734628

76042388

80074892

80081933

08870298

45686246

08873319

53267354

52961329

80083900

D.N.I.

 GATA CUESTA,LAURA

 GIL MUGA,M. ANGELES

 GOMEZ LOPEZ,MARIA DEL MAR

 GOMEZ REQUENA,ELENA

 GONZALEZ CALDERA,EMILIA

 GONZALEZ DIAZ,FATIMA

 GONZALEZ GOMEZ,AURORA

 GONZALEZ GUERRERO,ANA MARIA

 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ,ALMUDENA

 GONZALEZ PACHECO,M. PRADO

 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ,MIRIAN

 GONZALEZ SOUSA,MARIA ALBORADA

 GONZALEZ VARGAS,ANA BELEN

 GUISADO DIAZ,ANA BELEN

 GUISADO ORANTOS,PILAR

 HEREDERO ESPINOSA,ISABEL MARIA

 HERMAN AFAN,FATIMA MARIA

 HERNANDEZ GARCIA,EMILIO

 HERNANDEZ MARTIN,ANA ISABEL

 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,MARIA BELEN

 HERNANDEZ SEQUEDO,ELISABETH

 HERNANDEZ TORRESCUSA,CLARA
TAMARA
 HERRERA GARCIA,CRISTINA

 HERRERA MARIN,YAIZA

 HIDALGO MARTINEZ,TAMARA

 HIDALGO NUÑEZ,MARIA LUISA

 HIGUERO MONTERDE,MARIA

Apellido y nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 07.2200

 08.0000

 04.3000

 03.6000

 05.0000

 09.2500

 05.2000

 07.6500

 08.1000

 03.9400

 04.5000

 08.6400

 05.0800

 06.1700

 08.7000

 05.2000

 04.1000

 03.1000

 04.1400

 05.7000

 05.2600

 06.8000

 04.1000

 09.1200

 07.4600

 06.0000

 03.7000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres
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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: 037 - AUDICIÓN Y LENGUAJE
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 8

80095476

D.N.I.

 HUERTAS GRANADOS,BELEN

Apellido y nombre

1

Ac.

 04.0000

Puntuación

PROVINCIA: Cáceres


